
G
A

S

A
C

A
C

P
P

F
F

H
2
O

H
2
O

E
L
E

T
E

L
E

T

1
0
kV

1
0
kV

S
P

C
S

P
C

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

1
4
.6

1
2
6

3
.1

8

3
.3

73
.3

6

3
.3

5

3
.3

3

3
.0

0

3
.1

2

3
.2

4
3

.2
3

3
.1

7

3
.0

1
2

.9
7

2
.9

7
2

.9
4

2
.9

1

2
.9

2
2

.9
0

2
.9

0
2

.8
7

2
.8

6

3
.2

7

3
.2

7

3
.1

7
3

.1
0

2
.7

3
3
.1

5
3
.1

5
3
.1

4

3
.0

7

      VIA           A.        MANZONI

E
R

S
A

G
L
IE

R
I

3
.3

1

3
.1

9

D
1
/1

0
9

IE
D

5
0

%

S

m
a
p

p
. 7

4
1

P
R

IO
P

R
IE

T
A

' Z
IG

N
A

G
O

 V
E

T
R

O

m
a
p

p
. 2

6
7

m
a
p

p
. 4

7

A
R

E
A

 N
O

N
 S

O
G

G
E

T
T

A
 

 A
L
 N

U
O

V
O

 IN
T

E
R

V
E

N
T

O

D
e

p
o

sito
 B

T
Z

P
o

m
p

e
 a

n
tic

e
n

d
io

P
o

m
p

e
 b

tz

P
a

s
s
a

g
g

io
 p

e
d

o
n
a

le

E
le

ttro
filtro

60.00

28.51

1
5

7
.0

0

7
0

.0
0

50.00 28.51

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5
3

.1
5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5
3

.2
5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5
3

.2
5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.4

0

3
.4

0

3
.4

0

3
.4

0

3
.4

0

3
.4

0

3
.1

5

3
.1

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5
3

.2
5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

3
.2

5

2
.1

5

2
.1

5

1
.1

5

n
u
o
va

 re
cin

zio
n
e

 a
d
 1

.0
0
 m

. d
a
l fo

sso

nuova recinzione parcheggio

limite fascia di rispetto

n
u
o
v
a
 re

ci n
zio

n
e

nuova recinzione

T
1
  

T
2

T
3
 

T
4
 

T
5
 

T
6
 

S

A
V

 4
 

A
V

 3
 

A
V

 2
 

A
V

 1
 

A
V

 1
 

A
V

 1
 

A
V

 2
 

A
V

 2
 

A
V

 2
 

P
 2

 

P
 1

 

T
1
2

 

T
7

T
8

T
9
 

T
1
0

T
1
1

T
1
3

 

Passaggio pedonale

a
re

a
 so

sta

s
tra

d
a

 fu
tu

ro
 p

a
s
s
a

g
g
io

n
u
o
v
a
 r e

ci n
zio

n
e

c
o
n

t in
u

a
z
io

n
e

 v
ia

b
i li ta

´ in
te

rn
a

limite fascia di rispetto

te
le

ris
ca

ld
a
m

e
n
to

2
.6

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.6

9
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

1
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

2
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.9

7
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

9
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

4
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

5
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

0
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

1
C

ig
l. S

tr.

P
 3

 

lim
ite

 a
re

a
d

i in
te

rv
e
n
to

lim
ite

 a
re

a
d

i in
te

rv
e
n
to

in
g

re
s
s
o
 p

rin
c
ip

a
le

"P
E

S
A

" N
o
rd

lim
ite

 a
re

a
 d

i in
te

rv
e
n
to

5
.4

2

3
.2

5

2
.6

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.6

9
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

1
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

2
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.9

7
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

3
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

9
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

4
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.0

5
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

0
C

ig
l. S

tr.

3
.1

6
C

ig
l. S

tr.

2
.5

1
C

ig
l. S

tr.

F
F

F
FF

Rack gas canali

ILLILLILL

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

ILL
ILL ILL ILL

ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL
ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL

ILL
ILL

ILL
ILL ILL

ILL ILL ILL
ILL

ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL
ILL ILL ILL

ILL ILL
ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL

ELET

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

ILLILLILL

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

S
P

C
S

P
C

S
P

C
S

P
C

S
P

C

SPC SPC SPC SPC SPC
ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL ILL

SPCSPCSPCSPC
ILLILLILLILLILLILL

S
P

C

S
P

C

SPC SPC

SPC SPC

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

IL
L

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

ILL

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

SPC

H2OH2O

P
u

n
to

 d
i a

lla
ccio

 a
lla

re
te

 g
a

s e
siste

n
te

N
° R

E
V

IS
IO

N
E

D
A

T
A

O
G

G
E

T
T

O

C
ittà

 M
e
tro

p
o
lita

n
a

d
i  V

E
N

E
Z

IA
R

e
g
io

n
e
 V

E
N

E
T

O

Z
ig

n
a
g
o
 V

e
tro

 S
.p

.A
.

V
ia

le
 Ita

 M
a
rzo

tto
, 8

3
0
0
2
5
 - V

illa
n
o
va

 d
i F

o
ssa

lta
 d

i P
o
rto

g
ru

a
ro

V
E

N
E

Z
IA

C
O

M
M

IT
T

E
N

T
E

S
C

A
L

A

1
:5

0
0

F
IR

M
E

 C
O

M
M

IT
T

E
N

T
E

D
A

T
A

 P
R

IM
A

 E
M

IS
S

IO
N

E

0
3
.0

7
.2

0
1
7

D
IM

. F
O

G
L

IO

A
0- (11

90
 x 8

41
)m

m

P
R

O
G

E
T

T
IS

T
I

P
o
le

se
 P

e
r. In

d
. M

a
rio

In
g
. P

ie
ra

lb
e
rto

 F
a
d
a
lti

N
U

M
E

R
O

 E
L

A
B

O
R

A
T

O

P
D

-P
L
-ID

C
-D

0
.0

T
IT

O
L

O
 E

L
A

B
O

R
A

T
O

P
la

n
im

e
tria

 d
i P

ro
g

e
tto

S
o

tto
 s

e
rv

izi in
te

ro
 in

te
rv

e
n

to
- R

e
ti d

i d
istrib

u
zio

n
e
 e

ste
rn

a
 im

p
ia

n
ti e

le
ttrici e

 m
e
cca

n
ici -

P
R

O
G

E
T

T
O

 A
m

p
lia

m
e
n
to

 "V
e
tre

ria
 Z

ig
n
a
g
o
 V

e
tro

 "
d
i F

o
ssa

lta
 d

i P
o
rto

g
ru

a
ro

S
e
zio

n
e
 I

 S
is

te
m

a
zio

n
e
 A

re
a
, V

ia
b

ilità
 e

 D
e
p

o
s
iti

P
ro

g
e
tto

 D
e
fin

itivo


